
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 29 DEC 2019

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MD

2 MA

3 ZA

4 HK

5 MN

6 AR

7 HB

8 SG

9 HK

 02:03
 07:10
 12:03
 18:46

 3.5
 1.0
 2.9
 0.3

SA, MJ,
BL AND
HR ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- SONGA WINDS 

M.V- PACIFIC LEGEND 

M.V- DIAMOND SKY 

M.V- DIYALA 

M.V- CMA CGM MEDEA 

M.V- ARIANA 

M.T- STANLEY PARK 

M.T- AL MAHBOOBAH 

M.T- LUSAIL 

M.V- KPS-1 ALICAN BEY 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- TOMSON GAS 

 144.09

 179.90

 190.00

 184.00

 349.00

 210.85

 145.53

 145.53

 283.00

 100.41

 228.00

 99.13

AL-PINE MARINE

NORTHSTAR

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

X-PRESS FEEDERS
S.A.PAK

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

MAERSK PAK

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

GENERAL SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

TRANSTRADE

M.INTERNATIONAL

27140

27105

27123

27163

27154

27159

27147

27146

27161

15434-2

27143

27153

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

EDC
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL
 

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

33145

277

13080

8780

NIL

1822

NIL

NIL

1942

NIL

25457

NIL

18384

NIL

258

NIL

9419

260

880

200

5342

17

--

--

NIL

13215

19

--

--

13154

NIL

84707

NIL

NIL

5920

3005

730

600

1330

5884

3058

56556

29643

1595

HB

AR

ZA

QS

MD / MA

SG

SK

MA

RK / MD

QN / RG

HB / MN

AR

26/12

22/12

25/12

28/12

27/12

28/12

29/12

27/12

28/12

01/07

27/12

27/12

 21:35

 16:45

 18:12

 14:24

 14:10

 17:18

   :24

 18:00

 13:54

 14:30

 12:12

  8:25

19000

25000

749

19038

5000

141263

55100

1595

29/12/19

28/12/19

29/12/19

29/12/19

  6:20

 19:15

  7:00

  7:00
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

189

175.53

229

91.5

197

142.5

117.6

180

183.31

35

153.2

228.6

115.31

228.99

145.5

184.1

M.T- D&K YUSUF I.AL GHANIM 

M.V- MANTA HATICE 

M.T- ALI GOTE 

M.V- LADY MIRA 

M.T- AFRICAN TERN 

M.T- HAPPY OSPREY 

M.T- TIGER WINTER 

M.T- ASIA LIBERTY 

M.T- NH SIRI 

M.V- SL MUKALLA 

M.T- EVERRICH-7 

M.T- HONG ZE HU 

M.T- GAS SHANTE 

M.V- NAVIOS PROSPERITY 

M.V- HAN REN 

M.V- SMILEY LADY 

12.3

5.9

11.7

4.2

6.4

7.9

7.7

9.95

11.3

9.5

12.9

7.3

12.95

6.7

10.1

12.3

5.9

11.7

4.2

6.4

7.9

7.7

9.95

11.3

9.5

12.9

7.3

12.95

6.7

10.1

27100

27128

27132

27133

27145

27149

27151

27155

27157

27156

27158

27164

27162

27165

27160

27166

15/12/19

21/12/19

22/12/19

23/12/19

25/12/19

26/12/19

26/12/19

27/12/19

27/12/19

27/12/19

27/12/19

28/12/19

28/12/19

28/12/19

28/12/19

29/12/19

 21:00

 06:45

 23:30

 06:15

 16:15

 05:48

 10:45

 03:00

 18:30

 17:00

 19:30

 15:48

 09:00

 19:06

 02:40

 02:36

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANS MARITIME

GLOBAL MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SEA MAX

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

SEA HAWKS

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

COMOROS

BAHAMAS

DANISH

HONGKONG

SINGAPORE

PANAMA

PAKISTAN

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

PANAMA

PANAMA

HONGKONG

BAHAMAS

GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
M.E.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  
NIL
  
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OLINE
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  UNITS
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

FUJAYRAH

PQA

FUJAYRAH

PQA

PORT QASIM

RUWAYS

SHOIBAH

INDONESIA

INDONASIA

INDONASIA

FUJAYRAH

QATAR

NEWOREANS

CHINA

40030

27230

54964

3600

2500

38689

5496

6739

32500

92

6050

12750

59723

4070

69999

453

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

16

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- SONGA WINDS  will sail from LCT @ 06:30 hrs (HK)

2 M.T- AL SALAM -II  will sail from FOTCO @ 07:20 hrs (HB),(MN)

3 M.T- TOMSON GAS  will sail from SSGC @ 07:40 hrs (AR)

4 M.V- DIYALA  will sail from QICT-VI @ 10:00 hrs (QS)

5 M.T- STANLEY PARK  will sail from EVTL @ 15:30 hrs (SK)

6 M.T- ASIA LIBERTY  will berth to LCT @ 09:48 hrs (MD)

7 M.T- GAS SHANTE  will berth to SSGC @ 00:92 hrs (MA)

8 M.V- NAVIOS PROSPERITY  will berth to FAP @ 12:00 hrs (ZA),(HK)

9 M.T- ALI GOTE  will berth to FOTCO @ 13:00 hrs (HB),(MN)

10 M.V- SMILEY LADY  will berth to QICT-VI @ 13:00 hrs (AR)

11 M.T- HAPPY OSPREY  will berth to EVTL @ 18:15 hrs (SG)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7026

7951

1632
2844

2721

39

1962

1333

412
189

286

296

13

91
148

128

27071

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 07 TRIPS  IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 591 TOTA 598Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


